
10/20/22, 4:55 PM 1A Iowa State Qualifying XC at SW Valley - Girls 5 km - Official Race Results at Online Race Results

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_race.php?race_id=75883#racetop 2/4

Girls 5 km - ResultsGirls 5 km - Results














1A State Qualifying XC Meet at SW Valley 2022 Girls 5 k




Lake Icaria, Corning, IA




Oct. 20, 2022




Results by Mic



Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individu

                                Last updated Oct. 20, 2022 4:48 PM

Qualifiers shown in red.


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


 1 Logan-Magnolia           27    2    3    4    7   11   19   28  21:15.4  2:16.2

 2 Woodbine                 65    6    8   14   16   21   27   38  22:45.8  3:00.3

 3 Grandview Christian      73    1   12   17   20   23   24   30  22:55.1  4:48.5

 4 Martensdale st Marys     93    5   10   13   32   33   40   41  23:39.9  4:43.6

 5 Mount Ayr               109   15   18   22   25   29   34   35  24:25.0  2:01.6

 6 Tri-Center              139    9   26   31   36   37   39       25:27.3  5:08.8


Incomplete Teams: East Union, Essex, Fremont-Mills, Griswold, Heartland Christian

Lenox Csd, Missouri Valley, Southwest Valley, St. Albert, Stanton

Individuals


PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. Logan-Magnolia

   2  Madison Sporrer, So      20:35.3  

   3  Allysen Johnsen, Fr      20:42.8  

   4  Mya Moss, Sr             20:44.6  

   7  Haedyn Hall, So          21:22.7  

  11  Greylan Hornbeck, Sr     22:51.5  

  19  Jada Cohn, Sr            23:49.9  

  28  Cora Killpack, Jr        25:27.5  

Total Time = 1:46:16.9     Total Places = 27


2. Woodbine

   6  Addison Murdock, Jr      21:09.6  

   8  Adyson Lapel, So         21:59.2  

  14  Nicole Sherer, Sr        22:57.1  

  16  Elise Olson, So          23:33.3  

  21  Reagan Cogdill, So       24:09.8  

  27  Kylie Neligh, Jr         25:15.3  

  38  Bailey Steppuhn, So      27:36.1  

Total Time = 1:53:49.0     Total Places = 65


3. Grandview Christian

   1  Maddy Childs, Sr         19:38.3  
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     addy C ds, S          :38.3  

  12  Lydia Ives, Fr           22:53.1  

  17  Clara Hol, Sr            23:43.8  

  20  Kennedy Knight, So       23:53.4  

  23  Priscilla Nicholson, Jr  24:26.7  

  24  Lydia Parlee, Fr         24:41.3  

  30  Jessy Lane, Jr           25:33.3  

Total Time = 1:54:35.3     Total Places = 73


4. Martensdale st Marys

   5  Karson Oberender, Fr     21:06.0  

  10  Autumn Elbert, So        22:40.2  

  13  Maclaine German, Fr      22:54.5  

  32  Ellie Baker, So          25:49.0  

  33  Maryann Hart, So         25:49.6  

  40  Morgan Sheperd, Fr       28:33.0  

  41  Priscila Palacios, Jr    33:25.8  

Total Time = 1:58:19.3     Total Places = 93


5. Mount Ayr

  15  Anne Newton, Jr          23:28.8  

  18  Makenna Jones, Sr        23:49.2  

  22  Karlie Larsen, Sr        24:23.7  

  25  Ava England, Fr          24:52.9  

  29  Kacie Larsen, Fr         25:30.4  

  34  Natalie Schaefer, Sr     26:01.0  

  35  Aubree Clark, So         26:01.2  

Total Time = 2:02:05.0     Total Places = 109


6. Tri-Center

   9  Quincey Schneckloth, So  22:14.2  

  26  Kaylee Lopez, Fr         24:54.5  

  31  Soleil McCool, Fr        25:39.4  

  36  Jaden Franke, Sr         27:05.5  

  37  Stormy Noble, Sr         27:22.9  

  39  Lucy Elsener, Fr         28:25.7  

Total Time = 2:07:16.5     Total Places = 139

       TEAM    

PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top

   1     1  Maddy Childs, Sr         19:38.3    Grandview Christian  

   2     2  Madison Sporrer, So      20:35.3    Logan-Magnolia       

   3     3  Allysen Johnsen, Fr      20:42.8    Logan-Magnolia       

   4     4  Mya Moss, Sr             20:44.6    Logan-Magnolia       

   5     5  Karson Oberender, Fr     21:06.0    Martensdale st Marys 

   6     6  Addison Murdock, Jr      21:09.6    Woodbine             

   7        Reese Duncan, Sr         21:16.0    St. Albert           

   8     7  Haedyn Hall, So          21:22.7    Logan-Magnolia       

   9        Hannah Wilson, So        21:35.3    Fremont-Mills        

  10     8  Adyson Lapel, So         21:59.2    Woodbine             

  11     9  Quincey Schneckloth, So  22:14.2    Tri-Center           

  12        Grace Steinmetz, So      22:28.3    Heartland Christian  

  13    10  Autumn Elbert, So        22:40.2    Martensdale st Marys 

  14        Carly McKeever, Sr       22:46.6    St. Albert           

  15    11  Greylan Hornbeck, Sr     22:51.5    Logan-Magnolia       

  16    12  Lydia Ives, Fr           22:53.1    Grandview Christian  

  17    13  Maclaine German, Fr      22:54.5    Martensdale st Marys 

  18    14  Nicole Sherer, Sr        22:57.1    Woodbine             

  19    15  Anne Newton, Jr          23:28.8    Mount Ayr            

  20    16  Elise Olson, So          23:33.3    Woodbine             

  21    17  Clara Hol, Sr            23:43.8    Grandview Christian  

  22    18  Makenna Jones, Sr        23:49.2    Mount Ayr            

  23    19  Jada Cohn, Sr            23:49.9    Logan-Magnolia       

  24    20  Kennedy Knight, So       23:53.4    Grandview Christian  

  25        Riley King, Fr           23:56.0    Essex                

  26    21  Reagan Cogdill, So       24:09.8    Woodbine             

  27    22  Karlie Larsen, Sr        24:23.7    Mount Ayr            

  28    23  Priscilla Nicholson, Jr  24:26.7    Grandview Christian  

  29    24  Lydia Parlee, Fr         24:41.3    Grandview Christian  

  30    25  Ava England, Fr          24:52.9    Mount Ayr            

  31    26  Kaylee Lopez, Fr         24:54.5    Tri-Center           

  32    27  Kylie Neligh, Jr         25:15.3    Woodbine             

  33        Jillian Valencia, Jr     25:22.9    East Union           

  34    28  Cora Killpack, Jr        25:27.5    Logan-Magnolia       

  35    29  Kacie Larsen, Fr         25:30.4    Mount Ayr            


36 30 Jessy Lane Jr 25:33 3 Grandview Christian
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  36    30  Jessy Lane, Jr           25:33.3    Grandview Christian  

  37        Bella Boruff, Jr         25:35.1    Missouri Valley      

  38    31  Soleil McCool, Fr        25:39.4    Tri-Center           

  39    32  Ellie Baker, So          25:49.0    Martensdale st Marys 

  40    33  Maryann Hart, So         25:49.6    Martensdale st Marys 

  41        Addison Duncan, So       25:53.0    St. Albert           

  42    34  Natalie Schaefer, Sr     26:01.0    Mount Ayr            

  43    35  Aubree Clark, So         26:01.2    Mount Ayr            

  44        Addison Olson, Sr        26:20.2    Stanton              

  45    36  Jaden Franke, Sr         27:05.5    Tri-Center           

  46        Hayden Waigand, Jr       27:06.4    East Union           

  47        Abagail Wuebker, Sr      27:13.5    East Union           

  48    37  Stormy Noble, Sr         27:22.9    Tri-Center           

  49    38  Bailey Steppuhn, So      27:36.1    Woodbine             

  50        Josephine Millikan, Fr   28:05.3    Griswold             

  51        Trenidy Shimer, Jr       28:08.6    Lenox Csd            

  52    39  Lucy Elsener, Fr         28:25.7    Tri-Center           

  53    40  Morgan Sheperd, Fr       28:33.0    Martensdale st Marys 

  54        Hannah Olson, So         28:42.3    Stanton              

  55        Karissa Richey, Jr       29:00.5    Southwest Valley     

  56        Kya Newton, Jr           29:59.8    Southwest Valley     

  57        Ella Petersen, So        30:02.5    Stanton              

  58        Victoria Fletchall, So   30:16.6    Southwest Valley     

  59        Neh Nkwenti, Sr          30:26.5    East Union           

  60        Riley Burke, So          31:07.7    Stanton              

  61        Tori Sample, Sr          32:08.1    Essex                

  62    41  Priscila Palacios, Jr    33:25.8    Martensdale st Marys 

  63        Julia Means, Sr          47:09.2    Southwest Valley     
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